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M11

2008 SG Egelsbach
2008 TV Seeheim
2008 TV Seeheim
2008 TuS Griesheim
2008 TSV Pfungstadt
2008 TV Reinheim
2008 TV Seeheim
2008 TSV Pfungstadt
2008 SG Weiterstadt
2008 asc Darmstadt

2008 LG Langen
2008 LG Langen
2008 TSV Pfungstadt
2008 asc Darmstadt
2008 TV Seeheim
2008 LG Langen
2008 asc Darmstadt
2008 TV Reinheim

2008 LG Langen

2008 TV Seeheim
2008 asc Darmstadt
2008 Tus Griesheim
2008 SG Egelsbach
2008 TusS Griesheim
2008 LG Langen
2008 asc Darmstadt
2008 LG Langen

50m
7,63 Stadie, Timon
7,70 Hauer, Jakob
7,80 Wiechmann, Lars
8,13 Anhalt, Tjark
8,34 Voelcker, Emil
8,37 Lamack, Phil
8,39 Klaus, David
8,43 Henrich, Niklas
8,45 Bouzid, Younes
8,62 le Viet, Lucas Trung
800m
2:48,13 Bohr, David
2:52,64 Kolle, Simon
2:57,66 Voelcker, Emil
2:59,72 Fohimeister, Ole
3:01,84 Klaus, David
3:02,34 Barbion, Leif
3:03,66 Schrick, Fabian Laurenz
3:10,46 Lamack, Phil
3:11,58 Schweighdofer, Eric 2008 TG Traisa
3:11,94 Barbion, Leif
4 x 50m
31,54 TV Seeheim
Wiechmann 08, Hauer 08, Klaus 08, Nicot 09
32,41 asc Darmstadt
Fohlmeister 08, le Viet 08, Kempin 09, Noschka 09
32,88 SG Egelsbach
Orlich 09, Lucic 09, Hagenah 09, Stadie 08
33,10 LG Langen
Bohr 08, Kolle 08, Masar 08, Barbion 08
Hochsprung
1,30 Wiechmann, Lars
1,21 Bos, Linus
1,19 Wenk, Benedict
1,18 Stadie, Timon
1,18 Anhalt, Tjark
1,15 Barbion, Leif
1,09 Fohlmeister, Ole
1,07 Masar, Erik
1,04 Kwasniok, Sebastian

2008 Tus Griesheim

19.05.
21.09.
18.08.
08.09.
01.05.
19.05.
08.09.
20.06.
20.06.
19.05.

21.09.
18.08.
01.05.
19.05.
18.08.
20.06.
19.05.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.

18.08.

19.05.

18.08.

18.08.

19.05.
19.05.
18.08.
19.05.
19.05.
07.06.
19.05.
18.08.
18.08.

Darmstadt
Bruchkobel
Egelsbach
Seeheim
Viernheim
Darmstadt
Seeheim
Morfelden
Morfelden
Darmstadt

Bruchkdbel
Egelsbach
Viernheim
Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Morfelden
Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach

Egelsbach
Darmstadt
Egelsbach

Egelsbach

Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Erbach

Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Egelsbach



0,98 le Viet, Lucas Trung
Weitsprung

4,52 Wiechmann, Lars
4,47 Stadie, Timon

4,45 Hauer, Jakob

3,90 Anhalt, Tjark

3,80 Kny, Benjamin

3,74 Lamack, Phil

3,71 Wenk, Benedict
3,70 Voelcker, Emil
3,67 Bouzid, Younes
3,67 Klaus, David

Schlagballwurf (80g)

36,00 Henrich, Niklas
34,00 Schweighdfer, Eric
32,00 Bds, Linus

32,00 Kny, Benjamin
32,00 Hauer, Jakob
32,00 Nothnagel, Jannik
31,00 Anhalt, Tjark
31,00 Minhans, Samir
30,50 Bernst, Neo

30,50 Nawrath, Tom

Dreikampf
(50m, Weitsprung, Schlagballwurf)

1076 Hauer, Jakob
(7,80-4,45-32,00)

1007 Wiechmann, Lars
(8,04-4,29-29,00)

938 Henrich, Niklas
(8,43-3,60-35,50)
921 Anhalt, Tjark
(8,13-3,74-27,50)
880 Klaus, David
(8,39-3,67-27,00)
875 Minhans, Samir
(8,73-3,63-31,00)
869 Lamack, Phil
(8,65-3,72-28,00)
857 Nothnagel, Jannik
(8,99-3,61-32,00)
840 Nawrath, Tom
(8,82-3,44-30,50)
839 Bos, Linus

(8,97-3,61-29,50)

2008 asc Darmstadt

2008 TV Seeheim
2008 SG Egelsbach
2008 TV Seeheim
2008 TuS Griesheim
2008 LG GroR-Umstadt
2008 TV Reinheim
2008 Tus Griesheim
2008 TSV Pfungstadt
2008 SG Weiterstadt
2008 TV Seeheim

2008 TSV Pfungstadt
2008 TG Traisa

2008 asc Darmstadt
2008 LG GroR3-Umstadt
2008 TV Seeheim
2008 TV Seeheim
2008 TuS Griesheim
2008 TV Seeheim
2008 LG GroRR-Umstadt
2008 SKG RoRdorf

2008 TV Seeheim
2008 TV Seeheim
2008 TSV Pfungstadt
2008 TuS Griesheim
2008 TV Seeheim
2008 TV Seeheim
2008 TV Reinheim
2008 TV Seeheim
2008 SKG RolRdorf

2008 asc Darmstadt

18.08.

21.09.
21.09.
08.09.
19.05.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.
20.06.
20.06.
08.09.

21.09.
19.05.
19.05.
18.08.
08.09.
08.09.
19.05.
08.09.
08.09.
08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

20.06.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

Egelsbach

Bruchkobel
Bruchkobel
Seeheim
Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Morfelden
Mdorfelden
Seeheim

Bruchkobel
Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Seeheim
Seeheim
Darmstadt
Seeheim
Seeheim
Seeheim

Seeheim
Seeheim
Morfelden
Seeheim
Seeheim
Seeheim
Seeheim
Seeheim
Seeheim

Seeheim



Dreikampf Mannschaft

Vierkampf

(50m, Weitsprung, Hochsprung, Schlagballwurf)

1030 Barbion, Leif

(9,09-3,50-1,14-22,00)

Vierkampf Mannschaft

50m

7,96 Reich, Felix

7,99 Nicot, Nils

8,10 Noschka, Henry
8,37 Peters, Paul

8,38 Kempin, Jono
8,54 Albedyhl, Tarquin
8,64 Pastwa, Olivier
8,71 Balzter, Jonathan
8,71 GroRRkopf, Adrian
8,74 Herberz, Leandro
800m

2:41,84 Kempin, Jono
2:47,75 Noschka, Henry
3:05,86 Malik, Luca
3:08,50 Becker, Rasmus
3:22,10 Oirlich, Jannik
3:24,86 Hertel, Emil
3:29,93 Balzter, Jonathan
3:31,00 Klasen, Milan

Hochsprung

1,21 Noschka, Henry
1,19 Nicot, Nils

1,18 Hagenah, Ben
0,98 Hertel, Emil
0,98 Malik, Luca

0,98 Kurfke, Julian
0,95 Balzter, Jonathan

2008 LG Langen

M10

2009 SG Weiterstadt
2009 TV Seeheim

2009 asc Darmstadt
2009 TV Seeheim

2009 asc Darmstadt
2009 TV Seeheim

2009 SKG Grafenhausen
2009 asc Darmstadt
2009 TV Seeheim

2009 TV Seeheim

2009 asc Darmstadt
2009 asc Darmstadt
2009 asc Darmstadt
2009 SG Egelsbach
2009 SG Egelsbach
2009 TAV Eppertshausen
2009 asc Darmstadt
2009 SG Egelsbach

2009 asc Darmstadt
2009 TV Seeheim

2009 SG Egelsbach
2009 TAV Eppertshausen
2009 asc Darmstadt
2009 SG Weiterstadt
2009 asc Darmstadt

14.09.

18.08.
19.05.
19.05.
19.05.
19.05.
08.09.
18.08.
19.05.
08.09.
08.09.

19.05.
19.05.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.
19.05.
18.08.

19.05.
18.08.
19.05.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.
19.05.

Viernheim

Egelsbach
Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Seeheim

Egelsbach
Darmstadt
Seeheim

Seeheim

Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Darmstadt
Egelsbach

Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Darmstadt



0,90 Hassenpflug-Berdie, Adrian 2009 asc Darmstadt 19.05. Darmstadt

0,90 Orlich, Jannik 2009 SG Egelsbach 18.08. Egelsbach

Weitsprung

4,10 Nicot, Nils 2009 TV Seeheim 19.05. Darmstadt

4,10 Noschka, Henry 2009 asc Darmstadt 19.05. Darmstadt

3,90 Peters, Paul 2009 TV Seeheim 19.05. Darmstadt

3,78 Hippmann, Ben 2009 SG Weiterstadt 20.06. Morfelden

3,67 Reich, Felix 2009 SG Weiterstadt 18.08. Egelsbach

3,60 Kempin, Jono 2009 asc Darmstadt 19.05. Darmstadt

3,55 Lucic, Maks 2009 SG Egelsbach 18.08. Egelsbach

3,52 Hagenah, Ben 2009 SG Egelsbach 18.08. Egelsbach

3,46 Kirfke, Julian 2009 SG Weiterstadt 20.06. Morfelden

3,46 Schmidt, Ben 2009 TV Seeheim 08.09. Seeheim

Schlagballwurf (809)

44,50 Noschka, Henry 2009 asc Darmstadt 18.08. Egelsbach

43,50 Nicot, Nils 2009 TV Seeheim 08.09. Seeheim

34,50 Peters, Paul 2009 TV Seeheim 19.05. Darmstadt

33,00 Kempin, Jono 2009 asc Darmstadt 08.09. Seeheim

31,00 Malik, Luca 2009 asc Darmstadt 18.08. Egelsbach

31,00 Schmidt, Ben 2009 TV Seeheim 08.09. Seeheim

28,50 Rovcanin, Riad 2009 SG Weiterstadt 18.08. Egelsbach

28,50 Grol3kopf, Adrian 2009 TV Seeheim 08.09. Seeheim

27,50 Kurfke, Julian 2009 SG Weiterstadt 18.08. Egelsbach

27,00 Hertel, Emil 2009 TAV Eppertshausen 08.09. Seeheim

Dreikampf

(50m, Weitsprung, Schlagballwurf)

1085 Nicot, Nils 2009 TV Seeheim 08.09. Seeheim
(8,09-4,06-43,50)

1056 Noschka, Henry 2009 asc Darmstadt 08.09. Seeheim
(8,25-3,99-43,00)

930 Kempin, Jono 2009 asc Darmstadt 08.09. Seeheim
(8,41-3,69-33,00)

847 Schmidt, Ben 2009 TV Seeheim 08.09. Seeheim
(8,82-3,46-31,00)

809 Albedyhl, Tarquin 2009 TV Seeheim 08.09. Seeheim
(8,54-3,43-24,00)

808 Grol3kopf, Adrian 2009 TV Seeheim 08.09. Seeheim
(8,71-3,24-28,50)

776 Reich, Felix 2009 SG Weiterstadt 08.09. Seeheim
(8,05-3,60-14,00)

763 Kirfke, Julian 2009 SG Weiterstadt 18.08. Egelsbach
(9,03-3,28-26,00)

730 Hertel, Emil 2009 TAV Eppertshausen 08.09. Seeheim
(8,98-2,93-27,00)

726 Herberz, Leandro 2009 TV Seeheim 08.09. Seeheim

(8,74-3,12-21,50)



W11

50m

7,62 Richter, Sarah 2008 MTV Urberach
7,64 Liebe, Marlen 2008 TSV Pfungstadt
7,68 Richter, Sarah 2008 MTV Urberach
7,94 Hill, Johanna 2008 asc Darmstadt
8,06 Feder, Juli 2008 asc Darmstadt
8,12 Romeis, Ann-Kathrin 2008 TuS Griesheim
8,14 Griesar, Kathrin Isabel 2008 asc Darmstadt
8,14 Dietsche, Eleonore 2008 SG Egelsbach

8,20 Daum, Michelle 2008 SKG Gréafenhausen
8,22 Root, Viktoria 2008 asc Darmstadt
800m

2:44,92 Griesar, Kathrin Isabel 2008 asc Darmstadt
2:45,48 Levatic, Maja 2008 TAV Eppertshausen
2:51,00 DreRbach, Emilia 2008 asc Darmstadt
3:02,45 Gibhart, Annie 2008 asc Darmstadt
3:05,51 Goller, Paula 2008 asc Darmstadt
3:10,89 Michel, Hannah 2008 asc Darmstadt
3:20,48 Lehbauer, Elly 2008 TV Reinheim
3:23,22 Daum, Michelle 2008 SKG Grafenhausen
3:29,50 Michel, Hannah Luise 2008 asc Darmstadt
3:31,94 Dietsche, Eleonore 2008 SG Egelshach

4 x 50m

30,98 asc Darmstadt 1
Feder 08, Gibhart 08, Dref3bach 08, Griesar 08
32,76  SG Egelsbach 1
Bonell 08, Werner 09, Hupfer 08, Dietsche 08
32,76  asc Darmstadt 2
Junginger 09, Gunic 08 Drel3bach 08, Michel 08
34,42  SG Weiterstadt
Nederstigt 09, Bormet Linn 09, Bormet Lucy 09, Vreck 09
34,61 TG Traisa
Patricelli 09, Keller 09, Kringel 09, Kolbe 09
35,44  asc Darmstadt 3
Goller 08, Ohnesorg 09, Westermann 09, Bergander 09
36,76  SG Egelsbach 1
Schlapp 09, Graf 09, Keil 09, Stiehler 08

Hochsprung
1,22 Griesar, Kathrin Isabel 2008 asc Darmstadt
1,22 Romeis, Ann-Kathrin 2008 TuS Griesheim

1,19 Ulriksen, Favre Isabel Olivia 2008 asc Darmstadt

20.06.
21.09.
21.09.
21.09.
19.05.
14.09.
19.05.
08.09.
18.08.
14.09.

21.09.
18.08.
21.09.
19.05.
19.05.
19.05.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.

19.05.

18.08.

18.08.

18.08.

19.05.

18.08.

18.08.

18.08.
14.09.
19.05.

Morfelden
Bruchkobel
Bruchkobel
Bruchkobel
Darmstadt
Viernheim
Darmstadt
Seeheim
Egelsbach
Viernheim

Bruchkdbel
Egelsbach
Bruchkdbel
Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach

Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Darmstadt
Egelsbach

Egelsbach

Egelsbach
Viernheim
Darmstadt



1,19 Goller, Paula

1,19 Levatic, Maja

1,18 Richter, Sarah

1,16 Michel, Hannah Luise
1,13 Root, Viktoria

1,04 Scholz, Marlene

1,04 Hupfer, Stella
Weitsprung

4,25 Liebe, Marlen

4,22 Richter, Sarah

4,21 Lehbauer, Elly

4,19 Romeis, Ann-Kathrin
4,09 Root, Viktoria

4,04 Hill, Johanna

3,96 Dietsche, Eleonore
3,88 Griesar, Kathrin Isabel
3,88 Leichtweil3, Naemi
3,81 Michel, Hannah Luise

Schlagballwurf (80g)

31,00 Root, Viktoria

30,50 Romeis, Ann-Kathrin

29,00 Lehbauer, Elly

27,00 Dietsche, Eleonore

26,50 Mohamed, Selina

25,50  Goller, Paula

25,00 Liebe, Marlen

24,50 Breitwieser, Alexia

23,50 Griesar, Kathrin Isabel

23,00 Richter, Sarah

Dreikampf

(50m, Weitsprung, Schlagballwurf)

1230 Liebe, Marlen
(7,66-4,16-25,00)

1192 Richter, Sarah
(7,62-3,99-23,00)

1181 Root, Viktoria
(8,35-3,89-31,00)

1170 Dietsche, Eleonore
(8,14-3,96-27,00)

1163 Romeis, Ann-Kathrin
(8,23-3,98-27,00)

1104 Hill, Johanna
(8,00-3,91-20,50)

1064 Griesar, Kathrin Isabel

1051

(8,56-3,78-23,50)
DrefRbach, Emilia

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

asc Darmstadt

TAV Eppertshausen

MTV Urberach
asc Darmstadt
asc Darmstadt
asc Darmstadt
SG Egelsbach

TSV Pfungstadt
MTV Urberach
TV Reinheim
TuS Griesheim
asc Darmstadt
asc Darmstadt
SG Egelsbach
asc Darmstadt
TuS Griesheim
asc Darmstadt

asc Darmstadt
TuS Griesheim
TV Reinheim

SG Egelsbach
TSV Pfungstadt
asc Darmstadt
TSV Pfungstadt
TV GroR3-Zimmern
asc Darmstadt
MTV Urberach

TSV Pfungstadt
MTV Urberach
asc Darmstadt
SG Egelsbach
TuS Griesheim
asc Darmstadt
asc Darmstadt

asc Darmstadt

19.05.
18.08.
14.09.
19.05.
19.05.
19.05.
18.08.

18.08.
14.09.
21.09.
18.08.
14.09.
18.08.
08.09.
19.05.
18.08.
18.08.

08.09.
21.09.
21.09.
08.09.
20.06.
19.05.
20.06.
19.05.
08.09.
20.06.

20.06.

20.06.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Viernheim
Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Egelsbach

Egelsbach
Viernheim
Bruchkdbel
Egelsbach
Viernheim
Egelsbach
Seeheim
Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Egelsbach

Seeheim
Bruchkobel
Bruchkobel
Seeheim
Morfelden
Darmstadt
Morfelden
Darmstadt
Seeheim
Morfelden

Morfelden
Morfelden
Seeheim
Seeheim
Seeheim
Seeheim
Seeheim

Seeheim



(8,36-3,70-21,50)

815 Mohamed, Selina 2008 TSV Pfungstadt
(10,15-2,71-26,50)
809 Schwammborn, Lia 2008 TV Dieburg

(9,13-3,28-13,50)

Dreikampf Mannschaft

Vierkampf

(50m, Weitsprung, Hochsprung,Schlagballwurf)

1515 Romeis, Ann-Kathrin 2008 TuS Griesheim
(8,12-4,06-1,22-27,00)

1450 Root, Viktoria 2008 asc Darmstadt
(8,22-4,09-1,10-29,50)

1445 Richter, Sarah 2008 MTV Urberach

(7,87-4,22-1,18-19,50)

Vierkampf Mannschaft

W10
50m
8,06 Vrcek, Vita 2009 SG Weiterstadt
8,19 Junginger, Lotte 2009 asc Darmstadt
8,38 Bormet, Lucy 2009 SG Weiterstadt
8,44 Kringel, Sarah Marie 2009 TG Traisa
8,48 Boyara, Emily 2009 SKG Grafenhausen
8,48 Westermann, Lena 2009 asc Darmstadt
8,58 Bormet, Lynn 2009 SG Weiterstadt
8,62 Werner, Antonia 2009 SG egelsbach
8,67 Boyara, Emily 2009 SKG Grafenhausen
8,69 Biesgen, Antonia 2009 TAV Eppertshausen
800m
2:55,65 Junginger, Lotte 2009 asc Darmstadt
3:10,92 Kehr, Ronja 2009 TSV Pfungstadt
3:13,14 Bormet, Lynn 2009 SG Weiterstadt
3:17,44 Boyara, Emily 2009 SKG Grafenhausen
3:18,20 Westermann, Lena 2009 asc Darmstadt
3:20,74 Patricelli, Romina 2009 TG Traisa
3:21,03 Kolbe, Carla 2009 TG Traisa

3:36,50 Graf, Ronja 2009 SG Egelsbach

20.06

08.09

14.09

14.09

14.09

18.08
08.09
08.09
08.09
18.08
18.08
18.08
08.09
18.08
08.09

19.05
18.08
18.08
18.08
18.08
19.05
19.05
18.08

. Morfelden

. Seeheim

. Viernheim
. Viernheim

. Viernheim

. Egelsbach
. Seeheim
. Seeheim
. Seeheim
. Egelsbach
. Egelsbach
. Egelsbach
. Seeheim
. Egelsbach
. Seeheim

. Darmstadt
. Egelsbach
. Egelsbach
. Egelsbach
. Egelsbach
. Darmstadt
. Darmstadt
. Egelsbach



Hochsprung

1,19 Biesgen, Antonia
1,16 Bormet, Lynn
1,16 Nederstigt, Joeli
1,13 Vrcek, Vita

1,13 Auer, Milena
1,07 Bergander, Emilia
1,06 Gerlitz, Jule

1,04 Junginger, Lotte
1,01 Schlapp, Nina
1,01 Graf, Ronja

1,01 Werner, Antonia
Weitsprung

3,62 Boyara, Emily
3,61 Bormet, Lucy
3,57 Vrecek, Vita

3,54 Bormet, Lynn
3,52 Biesgen, Antonia
3,49 Junginger, Lotte
3,48 Auer, Milena
3,42 Kringel, Sarah Marie
3,36 Kolbe, Carla
3,32 Ohnesorg, Maia

Schlagballwurf (80g)

30,50 llhan, Rana

28,00 Bormet, Lucy

27,00  Junginger, Lotte

25,00 Auer, Milena

25,00 Vrcek, Vita

24,50 Nederstigt, Joeli

23,00 Herfie, Mona

22,50 Kringel, Sarah Marie

22,50  Mdulller, Janne

22,00 Bormet, Lynn

Dreikampf

(50m, Weitsprung, Schlagballwurf)

1111 Bormet, Lucy
(8,38-3,61-28,00)

1098 Junginger, Lotte
(8,19-3,42-27,00)

1091 Vrcek, Vita

(8,06-3,43-25,00)

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

2009

2009

TAV Eppertshausen
SG Weiterstadt
SG Weiterstadt
SG Weiterstadt
SKG Rol3dorf
asc Darmstadt
LG Langen

asc Darmstadt
SG Egelsbach
SG Egelsbach
SG Egelsbach

SKG Grafenhausen
SG Weiterstadt

SG Weiterstadt

SG Weiterstadt
TAV Eppertshausen
asc Darmstadt

SKG Roldorf

TG Traisa

TG Traisa

asc Darmstadt

SKG Rofdorf
SG Weiterstadt
asc Darmstadt
SKG Rof3dorf
SG Weiterstadt
SG Weiterstadt
LG Langen

TG Traisa

SG Weiterstadt
SG Weiterstadt

SG Weiterstadt
asc Darmstadt

SG Weiterstadt

18.08.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.
14.09.
19.05.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.

18.08.
08.09.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.
18.08.
19.05.
19.05.
18.08.

21.09.
08.09.
08.09.
18.08.
08.09.
08.09.
19.05.
19.05.
18.08.
18.08.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Viernheim
Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach

Egelsbach
Seeheim

Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Egelsbach
Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Egelsbach

Bruchkobel
Seeheim
Seeheim
Egelsbach
Seeheim
Seeheim
Darmstadt
Darmstadt
Egelsbach
Egelsbach

Seeheim
Seeheim

Seeheim



991 Bormet, Lynn
(8,63-3,45-21,50)
968 Kringel, Sarah Marie
(8,44-3,33-19,50)
961 Werner, Antonia
(8,62-3,27-21,00)
957 Nederstigt, Joeli
(9,08-3,26-24,50)
937 Biesgen, Antonia
(8,69-3,44-18,00)
906 Westermann, Lena
(8,61-3,14-18,00)
879 Kehr, Ronja
(9,11-3,16-19,50)
Vierkampf

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

SG Weiterstadt

TG Traisa

SG Egelsbach

SG Weiterstadt
TAV Eppertshausen
asc Darmstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

(50m, Weitsprung, Hochsprung,Schlagballwurf)

1001

Gerlitz, Jule

2009

LG Langen

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

08.09.

20.06.

14.09.

Seeheim

Seeheim

Seeheim

Seeheim

Seeheim

Seeheim

Morfelden

Viernheim



